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V1104-G-S-P V1108-2S-P
* 4*GE (RJ45, POE)¥ii [ + 8*GE (RJ45, POE)3i 1
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V1104-G-S-P

V1108-2S-P

V1116-2S-P

V-SOL

V1124-2S-P

0 iggﬁg;ﬁ;ﬁ 8*GE(RJ45, POE)+ 16*GE(RJ45, POE)+ | 24*GE(RJ45, POE)+
’ 2* GE(_L, SFP 2* GE(_RJ¢, SFP 2* GE(_EJ¢, SFP
1* GE(_L}%, SFP) (LI, ) (LI, ) (LB )
R—\—JA * * * * * * * *
P 200%118*44 220*161*44 440%204*44 440*280*44
L= (L*W*H)(ZZK)
HE
. 0.63 0.9 2.73 3.55
(KG)(F+ )
Rﬂ- * * * * * * * *
P 245*190*60 315*215*85 500*290*85 500*365*85
. (L*W*H)(ZK)
=k o
B
0.92 1.3 3.30 4.20
(KG)(BHE)
¥ A B (Gbps) 12 20 36 52
FHE(Mpps) 8.928 14.880 26.784 38.700
BEagmX 1™ 2M 4M 4M
MACH:}E 2K 2K 8K 8K
E & 9Kbytes 9Kbytes 9.6Kbytes 9.6Kbytes
FERa TEAEANEE K2 TR R BRI R eI g
MTBF(Hours) 100,000 100,000 100,000 100,000
HLYR FFIERCASH A | Input: AC 100-240V, Input: AC 100-240V, Input: AC 100-240V, | Input: AC 100-240V,
HE 50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz
THHLINHE | DC 52V/1.25A DC 52V/2.3A DC 52V/5.76A DC 52V/7.69A
BHLTHFE(W) 65W 120W 300W 400W
AT PWR, SW, 1-6 ACT, 1-6 | PWR, 1-10 ACT, 1-10 | PWR, 1-18 ACT, 1-18 | PWR, 1-26 ACT, 1-26
1000M 1000M 1000M 1000M
PWR-HIE IR /AT (1)F52: L ()45 .
ACT/ZT B EE AR ST ()M me: WE F; Q)INER: ML AR, (35 LML ERE
1000M-TF-IRBERKHE AT (1) 58 TIRBERS: ()55 BEASEE @ k.
SW-DIPRSFERAT (1)% 25 VLANKEER; (2)4%: Defaultfizl; (3)IN4%: ExtendiEz.
RIEFFR VLAN: 3 g B Rt . A2 #bLIPOES 1 (1-4/1-16/1-24 YANREAI HaB(E, HAgs BB, v
V1108-2S-P H H Extend 5 :L(ONFIOFF A X), %4 VLANK: s fIDefaultii .
Default: R S HHLFTH POES 1 7] LU HEAS, AAHMPEBZE100K L, HE R
10M/100M/1000M &R . 73:: V1108-2S-P R A5 Extend i s (ONFIOFF B Fif 20), %4 VLANE A
Defaultf& = .
Extend: Wi, A2HbLIPOE [(3-4/7-8/9-16/17-24) Bl AL i B vl 9 250K, 3 I R AR
H10M. ¥E: V1108-2S-P(fExtend &L OFFRT, & — ¥ Defaulti& .
P 2% B IEEE802.3(10Base-T)
IEEE802.3u(100Base-TX)
IEEE802.3ab(1000Base-TX)
IEEE802.3z(1000Base-FX)
IEEE802.3x(iiz )
POEHY IEEE802.3af(15.4W), IEEE802.3at(30W)
RN ML 10Base-T: Cat3, 4, 5 or above UTP(<100m)
100Base-TX: Cat5 or above UTP(<100m)
1000Base-TX: Cat5 or above UTP(<100m)
b vt £ a4t 50/125, 62.5/125, 100/140um
FRDL2T: 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125um
TAERRE THYERE -10 ~ 50°C
TAERE 10%~90%, ARt
REFRE -40 ~70°C
REFRE 5%~90%, ARkt




